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City of Haines City 2/2/2017 7:00p  Approved `5 - 0  $        1,182,405.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Kenneth Kipp kkipp@hainescity.com N/A Richard Sloan rsloan@hainescity.com

City of Auburndale 2/6/2017 7:00p  Approved  `5 - 0  $        1,627,661.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Tim Pospichal cmo@auburndalefl.com Mr. Richard Hamann cmo@auburndalefl.com Bobby Green bgreen@auburndalefl.com

City of Lake Alfred 2/6/2017 7:30p  Approved  `5 - 0  $            390,837.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Charles Lake clake@mylakealfred.com Mrs. Nancy Daly ndaley@mylakealfred.com Ryan Leavengood rleavengood@mylakealfred.com

City of Lake Wales 2/7/2017 6:00p  Approved  `5 - 0  $            935,040.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Euguene Fultz efultz@cityoflakewales.com Mr. Eugene Fultz efultz@cityoflakewales.com Ken Fields kfields@cityoflakewales.com

Town of Lake Hamilton 2/7/2017 6:00p  Approved  `4 - 0  $                9,895.00  Approved  Approved Ms. Marlene Wagner Wagner778@aol.com Michael Kehoe Sara@townoflakehamilton.com Sara Irvine sara@townoflakehamilton.com

Town of Dundee 2/14/2017 6:30p  Approved  `5 - 0  $            514,519.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Bert Goddard bgoddard@townofdundee.com Mr. Steve Glenn sglenn@townofdundee.com Ryan Taylor rtaylor@townofdundee.com

City of Lakeland 2/20/2017 9:00a  Approved  `7 - 0  $        5,753,710.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Howard Wiggs howard.wiggs@lakelandgov.net Mr. Justin Troller justin.troller@lakelandgov.net Tony Delgado anthony.delgado@lakelandgov.net

City of Bartow 2/20/2017 6:00p  Approved  `5 - 0  $        1,593,031.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Billy Simpson wsimpson@cityofbartow.net Mr. James Clements jfclements@cityofbartow.net George Long georgelong@live.com

City of Polk City 2/20/2017 7:00p  Approved  `3 - 2  $            385,889.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Joe LaCascia joe.lacascia@mypolkcity.org Mr. Mike Blethen mike.blethen@mypolkcity.org Patricia Jackson patricia.jackson@mypolkcity.org

Polk County 2/21/2017 9:00a  Approved  `5 - 0  $        7,495,159.86  Approved  Approved Mr. George Lindsey georgelindsey@polk-county.net Mr. John Hall johnhall@polk-county.net Jim Freeman jim.freeman@polk-county.net

City of Eagle Lake 2/20/2017 7:00p  Approved  ` 4 - 1  $            306,733.00  Approved  Approved Mrs. Suzy Wilson dwright@eaglelake-fla.com Mr. Arley Smith cityclerk@eaglelake-fla.com Tom Ernharth ternharth@eaglelake-fla.com

City of Winter Haven 2/27/2017 6:30p  Approved  `5 - 0  $        2,191,654.12  Approved  Approved Mr. Nat Birdsong nbirdsong@mywinterhaven.com Mr. Steven Hunnicutt smhunnicutt@mywinterhaven.com T. Michael Stavres (interim) mstavres@mywinterhaven.com

City of Davenport 2/27/2017 7:00p  Approved  `3 - 2  $            212,734.00  Approved  Approved Mr. Tom Fellows tfellows@mydavenport.org Mr. Bobby Lynch blynch@mydavenport.org Amy Arrington aarrington@mydavenport.org

City of Ft Meade 2/28/2017 6:00p  Approved  `4 - 0  $            128,630.00  Approved  Approved Mr. James Watts jimwatts@embarqmail.com Mr. Bob Elliott relli98737@aol.com Fred Hilliard fhilliard@cityoffortmeade.com

City of Mulberry 2/7/2017 6:00p  Tabled  $            178,103.00  Tabled  Tabled Mr. Collins Smith commissioners@cityofmulberryfl.com Mr. George Hatch commissioners@cityofmulberryfl.com Rick Johnson rjohnson@cityofmulberryfl.com

City of Frostproof 2/6/2017 6:00p  Not Approved  `4 - 1  $              93,999.00  Approved  Not Approved Mr. Rodney Cannon rcannon@cityoffrostproof.com Mr. Ralph Waters frostproofcarecenter33@yahoo.com Tenny Croley tcroley@cityoffrostproof.com

Total 22,999,999.98$       

14

98.82% 22,727,897.98$         14

0.77% 178,103.00$              1

0.41% 93,999.00$                1

0.00% -$                            0

100.00% 22,999,999.98$         16
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